| Form 3160-5 (June 2015) DE B SUNDRY Do not use the abandoned we SUBMIT IN 1. Type of Well SOIL Well Gas Well Ott | | S NTERIOR GEMENT RTS ON WELLS drill or to re-enter an D) for such proposals. tructions on page 2 | 8. Well Name and | 191 ttee or Tribe Name Agreement, Name and/or No. | |
|--|---|---|--|---|--|
| 2. Name of Operator Contact: REBECCA DEAL DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM: Mail: Rebecca.Deal@dvn.com | | | | 67-00-X1 | |
| 3a. Address P O BOX 250 ARTESIA, NM 88201 | | 3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 405-228-8429 | WC025G09S253336D-ÚPPER WC | | |
| 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Sec 20 T26S R34E SWNW 2394FNL 269FWL 32.029621 N Lat, 103.499550 W Lon | | | | 11. County or Parish, State LEA COUNTY, NM | |
| 12. CHECK THE AI | PPROPRIATE BOX(ES) | TO INDICATE NATURE O | F NOTICE, REPORT, OR | OTHER DATA | |
| TYPE OF SUBMISSION | TYPE OF ACTION | | | | |
| | ☐ Acidize ☐ Alter Casing ☐ Casing Repair ☐ Change Plans ☐ Convert to Injection | ☐ Deepen ☐ Hydraulic Fracturing ☐ New Construction ☐ Plug and Abandon ☐ Plug Back | ☐ Production (Start/Resume ☐ Reclamation ☐ Recomplete ☐ Temporarily Abandon ☐ Water Disposal | Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other Change to Original A PD | |
| 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Op- If the proposal is to deepen direction: Attach the Bond under which the wo following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Al determined that the site is ready for f Devon Energy Production Co. Green Wave 20-17 Fed 1H. SHL move from 2394 FNL & 2 Please see attached revised (| ally or recomplete horizontally, rk will be performed or provide to operations. If the operation repandonment Notices must be fil inal inspection. respectfully requests a 3 269 FWL to 2394 FNL & 2 | ont details, including estimated starting ive subsurface locations and measure the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA sults in a multiple completion or receded only after all requirements, included to change to the surface hole and the surface hole are sufficiently both 20-26S-34E. | g date of any proposed work and a red and true vertical depths of all r Required subsequent reports mu impletion in a new interval, a Form ing reclamation, have been comple | pertinent markers and zones. Ist be filed within 30 days In 3160-4 must be filed once | |

Electronic Submission #462718 verified by the BLM Well Information System For DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM LP, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by JU4NA MEDRANO on 04/25/2019 (19JM0042SE) Name (Printed/Typed) REBECCA DEAL REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROFESSI Signature (Electronic Submission) 04/24/2019 THIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE Date 04/25/2019 Approved By_CHRISTOPHER WALLS TitlePETROLEUM ENGINEER Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Office Hobbs

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)
** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED ** BLM REVISED



Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #462718

Operator Submitted

BLM Revised (AFMSS)

Sundry Type:

APDCH

Lease: NMNM114991 APDCH NOI

NMNM114991

Agreement:

Operator:

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COMPAN 333 WEST SHERIDAN AVE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 Ph: 405-228-8429

DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM LP

P O BOX 250 ARTESIA, NM 88201 Ph: 575-748-1854

Admin Contact:

REBECCA DEAL REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROFESSI E-Mail: Rebecca.Deal@dvn.com

Ph: 405-228-8429

REBECCA DEAL REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROFESSI E-Mail: Rebecca.Deal@dvn.com

Ph: 405-228-8429

Tech Contact:

REBECCA DEAL REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROFESSI E-Mail: Rebecca.Deal@dvn.com

Ph: 405-228-8429

REBECCA DEAL REGULATORY COMPLIANCE PROFESSI E-Mail: Rebecca.Deal@dvn.com

Ph: 405-228-8429

Location:

State: County:

NM LEA NM LEA

Field/Pool:

Well/Facility:

WC-025 G-09 S253336D; UWC

GREEN WAVE 20-17 FED 1H Sec 20 T26S R34E Mer NMP SWNW 2394FNL 269FWL

GREEN WAVE 20-17 FED 1H Sec 20 T26S R34E SWNW 2394FNL 269FWL 32.029621 N Lat, 103.499550 W Lon

WC025G09S253336D-UPPER WC